
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston High School 00:22:27.00 28

2 West Monroe High School 00:23:23.33 54

3 Ouachita Parish High School 00:25:19.93 77

4 Alexandria Senior High 00:26:50.77 94

5 Pineville High School 00:26:45.35 108

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston High School 00:22:27.00 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 47 Donshaye Hall 00:21:36.50 2

2 4 46 Oneke Gwan 00:22:08.51 4

3 5 45 Leigh Cox 00:22:13.59 5

4 8 50 Essence Tatum 00:23:04.43 8

5 9 92 Destiny Tatum 00:23:11.97 9

6 13 51 Miraja Tatum 00:23:40.30 (13)

7 16 48 Samariah Speed 00:24:43.92 (16)

2 West Monroe High School 00:23:23.33 8 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 52 Kirsten Elrod 00:20:05.18 1

2 6 53 Laura Katherine Dupuy 00:22:32.11 6

3 12 55 Anna Grace Mcduffie 00:23:34.01 12

4 15 54 Hannah Hudnell 00:24:13.41 15

5 20 56 Katie Redmond 00:26:31.97 20

6 24 58 Heather Lary 00:27:27.00 (24)

7 26 57 Sara Riley Broadway 00:27:29.76 (26)

3 Ouachita Parish High School 00:25:19.93 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 85 Emery Johnson 00:21:55.50 3

2 11 90 Kelly Flanagan 00:23:26.26 11

3 14 89 Alivia Burckhalter 00:23:45.31 14

4 19 86 Amara Kirkley 00:25:51.08 19

5 31 94 Audrey Standridge 00:31:41.51 30

6 33 87 Madeline Lamb 00:33:12.91 (32)

4 Alexandria Senior High 00:26:50.77 5 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 7 Lorelei Paul 00:23:00.17 7

2 10 11 C'nequal Sewell 00:23:14.97 10

3 18 8 Madison Paul 00:25:29.75 18

4 29 9 Holly Boone 00:29:17.03 28

5 32 10 Isabella Angelino 00:33:11.95 31

5 Pineville High School 00:26:45.35 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 17 19 Rebecca Connella 00:25:16.56 17

2 21 22 Sara Hilburn 00:26:32.05 21

3 22 25 Mackenzie Mcdonald 00:27:09.22 22

4 23 21 Adrianna Roes 00:27:21.17 23
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5 25 24 Kristen Blakewood 00:27:27.77 25

6 28 23 Gracie Bell 00:28:50.00 (27)

7 30 20 Alaina Rice 00:29:29.91 (29)

Page: 3 of 4Printed: 10/25/2017 5:15:14 PM

District 2-5A XC Girls



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 52 Kirsten Elrod 00:20:05.18 West Monroe High School

2 2 47 Donshaye Hall 00:21:36.50 Ruston High School

3 3 85 Emery Johnson 00:21:55.50 Ouachita Parish High School

4 4 46 Oneke Gwan 00:22:08.51 Ruston High School

5 5 45 Leigh Cox 00:22:13.59 Ruston High School

6 6 53 Laura Katherine Dupuy 00:22:32.11 West Monroe High School

7 7 7 Lorelei Paul 00:23:00.17 Alexandria Senior High

8 8 50 Essence Tatum 00:23:04.43 Ruston High School

9 9 92 Destiny Tatum 00:23:11.97 Ruston High School

10 10 11 C'nequal Sewell 00:23:14.97 Alexandria Senior High

11 11 90 Kelly Flanagan 00:23:26.26 Ouachita Parish High School

12 12 55 Anna Grace Mcduffie 00:23:34.01 West Monroe High School

13 (13) 51 Miraja Tatum 00:23:40.30 Ruston High School

14 14 89 Alivia Burckhalter 00:23:45.31 Ouachita Parish High School

15 15 54 Hannah Hudnell 00:24:13.41 West Monroe High School

16 (16) 48 Samariah Speed 00:24:43.92 Ruston High School

17 17 19 Rebecca Connella 00:25:16.56 Pineville High School

18 18 8 Madison Paul 00:25:29.75 Alexandria Senior High

19 19 86 Amara Kirkley 00:25:51.08 Ouachita Parish High School

20 20 56 Katie Redmond 00:26:31.97 West Monroe High School

21 21 22 Sara Hilburn 00:26:32.05 Pineville High School

22 22 25 Mackenzie Mcdonald 00:27:09.22 Pineville High School

23 23 21 Adrianna Roes 00:27:21.17 Pineville High School

24 (24) 58 Heather Lary 00:27:27.00 West Monroe High School

25 25 24 Kristen Blakewood 00:27:27.77 Pineville High School

26 (26) 57 Sara Riley Broadway 00:27:29.76 West Monroe High School

27 0 60 Francis Lary 00:28:25.52 West Monroe High School

28 (27) 23 Gracie Bell 00:28:50.00 Pineville High School

29 28 9 Holly Boone 00:29:17.03 Alexandria Senior High

30 (29) 20 Alaina Rice 00:29:29.91 Pineville High School

31 30 94 Audrey Standridge 00:31:41.51 Ouachita Parish High School

32 31 10 Isabella Angelino 00:33:11.95 Alexandria Senior High

33 (32) 87 Madeline Lamb 00:33:12.91 Ouachita Parish High School
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